1270 Cole-Parmer US,    Fax: 1-847-549-1700    E-mail: export@coleparmer.com    www.coleparmer.com/dealers
DrivesL/S
®
L/S® Precision Modular Drives
Modular drives let you place motor and controller where convenient—ideal for limited spaces, hoods, or isolation chambers
A
Modular drive 07557-00
New shaft insert greatly

Modular drive 07557-00
6 to 600 rpm (above)
Ordering Information—Complete Pump Systems 1 and 2
Key Catalog number Description Power (VAC, Hz) Price
1 TW-77913-60 L/S Precision modular pump with
Easy-Load® 3 pump head 90 to 260, 50/60 $1840.00
2 TW-77913-70 L/S Precision modular pump with
Easy-Load® II pump head 90 to 260, 50/60 1900.00
1
77913-60
2
77913-70
Flow Range:
17 to 1700 mL/min
  Pump Head + Tubing + Drive
Catalog
number rpm Speed control (resolution) Pump heads
accepted
Motor
size
IP
rating Dimensions (L x W x H) Power (50/60 Hz) PriceVAC Amps
A   Precision modular drives with bench top controller
TW-07557-00 6 to 600 ±0.25% (1 rpm at 600 rpm;
0.1 rpm at 100 rpm)
2 1⁄10 hp
(75 W) IP33 Controller: 101⁄2" x 81⁄4" x 5" (26.7 x 21 x 12.7 cm)
Drive: 103⁄4" x 43⁄8" x 41⁄2" (27.3 x 11.1 x 11.4 cm) 90 to 260 2.2 at 115 VAC,
1.1 at 230 VAC
$1490.00
TW-07557-10 1 to 100 4 1490.00
B   Precision washdown modular drives with wall-mount controller
TW-07557-60 6 to 600 ±0.25% (1 rpm at 600 rpm;
0.1 rpm at 100 rpm)
2 1⁄10 hp
(75 W) IP66 Controller: 9" x 113⁄4" x 41⁄2" (23 x 30 x 11.4 cm)
Drive: 159⁄16" x 7" x 6" (39.5 x 17.8 x 15.2 cm) 90 to 260 2.2 at 115 VAC,
1.1 at 230 VAC
2040.00
TW-07557-70 1 to 100 4 2040.00
 Flow Range:
4.8 to 480 mL/min